IC61C256AH
Integrated Circuit Solution Inc. 1
AHSR010-0D 4/19/2002
The attached datasheets are provided by ICSI. Integrated Circuit  Solution Inc reserve the right to change the specifications and
products. ICSI will answer to your questions about device. If you have any questions, please contact the ICSI offices.
Document  Title
32K x 8 High Speed SRAM
Revision  History

WRITE CYCLE NO. 2 (CE Controlled) (1,2)
Notes:
1. The internal write time is defined by the overlap of CE LOW and WE LOW.  All signals must be in valid states to initiate a Write,
but any one can go inactive to terminate the Write. The Data Input Setup and Hold timing are referenced to the rising or falling
edge of the signal that terminates the Write.
2. I/O will assume the High-Z state if OE ≥ VIH.
IC61C256AH
Integrated Circuit Solution Inc. 9
AHSR010-0D 4/19/2002
ORDERING INFORMATION:
IC61C256AH
Commercial Range: 0°C to +70°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
10 IC61C256AH-10N 300mil DIP
10 IC61C256AH-10J 300mil SOJ
10 IC61C256AH-10T 8*13.4mm TSOP-1
10 IC61C256AH-10U 330mil SOP
12 IC61C256AH-12N 300mil DIP
12 IC61C256AH-12J 300mil SOJ
12 IC61C256AH-12T 8*13.4mm TSOP-1
12 IC61C256AH-12U 330mil SOP
15 IC61C256AH-15N 300mil DIP
15 IC61C256AH-15J 300mil SOJ
15 IC61C256AH-15T 8*13.4mm TSOP-1
15 IC61C256AH-15U 330mil SOP
20 IC61C256AH-20N 300mil DIP
20 IC61C256AH-20J 300mil SOJ
20 IC61C256AH-20T 8*13.4mm TSOP-1
20 IC61C256AH-20U 330mil SOP
ORDERING INFORMATION:
IC61C256AH
Industrial Range: –40°C to +85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
12 IC61C256AH-12NI 300mil DIP
12 IC61C256AH-12JI 300mil SOJ
12 IC61C256AH-12TI 8*13.4mm TSOP-1
12 IC61C256AH-12UI 330mil SOP
15 IC61C256AH-15NI 300mil DIP
15 IC61C256AH-15JI 300mil SOJ
15 IC61C256AH-15TI 8*13.4mm TSOP-1
15 IC61C256AH-15UI 330mil SOP
20 IC61C256AH-20NI 300mil DIP
20 IC61C256AH-20JI 300mil SOJ
20 IC61C256AH-20TI 8*13.4mm TSOP-1
20 IC61C256AH-20UI 330mil SOP
25 IC61C256AH-25NI 300mil DIP
25 IC61C256AH-25JI 300mil SOJ
25 IC61C256AH-25TI 8*13.4mm TSOP-1
25 IC61C256AH-25UI 330mil SOP
Integrated Circuit Solution Inc.
HEADQUARTER:
NO.2, TECHNOLOGY RD. V, SCIENCE-BASED INDUSTRIAL PARK,
HSIN-CHU, TAIWAN, R.O.C.